C476-56_C467-83_C466-69(KT-BF)
W 56	 D 40	 H 37	 SH 19	 ISW 56 	 ISD 24 (in)
W 142	 D 102	 H 94	 SH 48	 ISW 142	 ISD 61 (cm)
Curved Corner
C476-56-KT-BF
W 83	 D 40	 H 37	 SH 19	 AH 24.5	 ISW 78 	 ISD 24 (in)
W 211	 D 102	 H 94	 SH 48	 AH 62	 ISW 198	 ISD 61 (cm)
Left Arm Sofa
C467-83-KT-BF
W 69	 D 40	 H 37	 SH 19	 AH 24.5	 ISW 64	 ISD 24 (in)
W 175	 D 102	 H 94	 SH 48	 AH 62	 ISW 163	 ISD 61 (cm)
Right Arm Long Loveseat
C466-69-KT-BF
83” 56”
69”
40”
37”
24.5”
C476-56-KT-BFC467-83-KT-BF C466-69-KT-BF